HOT DRINKS

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICGANO
GORTADO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE
GAPPUGGINO

HOT CGHOGOLATE
MOGHA

MATGHA LATTE
GHAI LATTE

LOOSE LEAF TEA MUG
- BREAKFAST
- EARL GREY
- GREEN
- PEPPERMINT
- APPLE & RHUBARB
- GHAI

BEER

NORTH BREWING
SPRINGWELL PILS %.5%
NORTH BREWING
SPUTNIK PALE 5.0%
PERONI RED %.7%
GLEAN BREAK
PROGRESSION PALE .5%

WE°’VE TRIED TO KEEP THIS
SEGTION AS GONGISE AS
POSSIBLE, MAINLY BEGAUSE WE
WANTED TO KEEP IT ON ONE PAGE
TO AVOID NEEDLESS PRINTING! IF

YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT

ANYTHING ON OUR LIST, PLEASE
FEEL FREE TO ASK ONE OF THE
TEAM X

RHG

GOLD DRINKS

£2.75 IGED AMERICANO
£340 IGED LATTE
£3.20 IGED MATGHA LATTE
£3.50 IGED GHAI LATTE
£3.70 IGED MOGHA
£3.70
£3.85 SPARKLING APPLE
£3.95 SPARKLING RHUBARB
£3.70 APPLE & PEAR GARTON
£3.70 GOGA GOLA
DIET GOGA GOLA
£3.10 ORANGE JUIGE
GLOUDY APPLE JUIGE
STILL WATER - REGULAR
STILL WATER - LARGE
SPARKLING WATER - REGULAR
SPARKLING WATER - LARGE
WINE
£5.95 ORGANIC GAVA 11.5%
£6.25 ORGANIC PROSEGGCO 11.5%
£4.95 - 125ML GLASS
£5.35
RED - ORGANIG FIELD BLEND 14%
- 25@ML GLASS
- 175ML GLASS
WHITE - VERMENTINO 13%
- 25@ML GLASS
- 175ML GLASS
SNAGKS

MARINATED OLIVES (VE / GF) - £4.95

ROSEMARY, ROGK SALT FOGAGCIA & OIL (VE) - £5.50

(ADD HOMEMADE HOUMOUS FOR £1.75)

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50

£2.95
£2.95
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£2.85
£3.85
£2.85
£3.85

£42.00

£40.00

£7.25

£32.00

£10.95

£7.75

£33.00

£11.25
£7.95

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VE) Suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary
requirements, please inform our team. Please note allergens are used on our premises, so we cannot
guarantee an allergen-free environment. All prices inclusive of VAT.



