

£2.75

£11.25

£7.95

HOI DRINKS		COLD DRINKS	
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.75	ICED AMERICANO	£3.50
AMERICANO	£3.40	IGED LATTE	£3.95
CORTADO	£3.20	ICED MATCHA LATTE	£3.95
FLAT WHITE	£3.50	ICED CHAI LATTE	£3.95
LATTE	£3.70	ICED MOCHA	£4.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.70		
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.85	SPARKLING APPLE	£2.95
MOCHA	£3.95	SPARKLING RHUBARB	£2.95
MATCHA LATTE	£3.70	APPLE & PEAR CARTON	£2.25

COLD DDINIVE

DIET GOCA COLA £2.75
LOOSE LEAF TEA MUG £3.10 ORANGE JUICE £3.50
- BREAKFAST CLOUDY APPLE JUICE £3.50
- EARL GREY STILL WATER - REGULAR £2.85

£3.70

- GREEN STILL WATER - LARGE £3.85
- PEPPERMINT SPARKLING WATER - REGULAR £2.85
- APPLE & RHUBARB SPARKLING WATER - LARGE £3.85

GOGA GOLA

- CHAI

ANYTHING ON OUR LIST, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK ONE OF THE

TEAM X

CHAILATTE

HOT DDINIVE

BEER WINE

NORTH BREWING	£5.95	ORGANIC CAVA 11.5%	£42.00
SPRINGWELL PILS 4.5%			
NORTH BREWING	£6.25	ORGANIC PROSECCO 11.5%	£40.00
SPUTNIK PALE 5.0%			
PERONI RED 4.7%	£4.95	- 125ML GLASS	£7,25
CLEAN BREAK	£5.35		
PROGRESSION PALE .5%	_0.00		
TROOKEGOION TALE 1070		RED - ORGANIC FIELD BLEND 14%	£32.00
		RED - OROANIO I IEED BEEND 1170	
WE'VE TRIED TO KEEP THIS		- 250ML GLASS	£10.95
SECTION AS CONCISE AS		- 175ML GLASS	£7.75
POSSIBLE, MAINLY BECAUSE WE		- 1/5ML GLASS	£7.75
WANTED TO KEEP IT ON ONE PAGE			
TO AVOID NEEDLESS PRINTING! IF		WHITE - VERMENTINO 13%	£33.00
YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS ABOUT			

SNACKS

- **250ML GLASS**

- 175ML GLASS

MARINATED OLIVES (VE / GF) - £4.95

ROSEMARY, ROCK SALT FOCACCIA & OIL (VE) - £5.50

(ADD HOMEMADE HOUMOUS FOR £1.75)

(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VE) Suitable for vegans. Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements, please inform our team. Please note allergens are used on our premises, so we cannot guarantee an allergen-free environment. All prices inclusive of VAT.